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Sun

QB Handicap Doubles Day 3 Results 5/29/2017

James Adams
Freddie Andrews
Idella Miller
Jazzmine Lee
Virgilio Gonzalez
Freddie Andrews
Michael Santoro
Curtis Miller Sr
Brian Rogers
Larry Ellis
Thomas Wall
George Andrews
William Atkins
George Andrews
Tyrone Brewington
Virgilio Gonzalez
Sun Yi

Winfred Sweeney
Derek Pender
Arnold Windham
Freddie Andrews
Danny Conyer
Thomas Wall

Michael Santoro
. George Andrews

Virgilio Gonzalez
George Andrews
Curtis Miller Sr
Brian Rogers

Zeb Harris
Johnnie Mosley Jr.
Lorenzo Riggins
Jazzmine Lee
Bryson Rogers
William Atkins
Brian Rogers
Jazzmine Lee
Lawrence Gregory
William Atkins
William Atkins
Tyrone Brewington
Duk Yi

Larry Conyer
Tyrone Brewington
Lawrence Gregory
Willie Andrews
Brian Rogers
Jazzmine Lee

Bonus Squad
Lorenzo Riggins
Jazzmine Lee

1356
1335
1332
1318
1308
1301
1297
1296
1290
1286
1284
1282
1281
1280
1279
1276
1276
1276
1274
1273
1265
1264
1264

1244
1282

© &

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$400.00
$260.00
$240.00
$220.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00

300.00
200.00
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Lorenzo Riggins
DeAngela Frazier
Larry Conyer
Danny Conyer
Winfred Sweeney

Thomas Wall
Fletcher Thorpe
Dustin Henry
Kevin Whitley
Stephen Miller
Brian Rogers

Brian Rogers
Bryson Rogers
Thomas Wall
David Van Herpe
Tyrone Brewington
Fletcher Thorpe

Idella Miller
Virgilio Gonzalez
Michael Santoro
Brian Rogers
Freddie Andrews
George Andrews
Carolyn Livingston
Curtis Miller Sr.
David Van Herpe
Jessee Garner
Jazzmine Lee

Handicap Game

Jessee Garner

Scratch Game

Marnaco Pone

Scratch Singles

Wiley Farmer Il

Handicap Singles

241
240
255
233
250
246

212
203
232
223
244
238

669
621
613
609
607
590

685
682
673
669
664
659
649
647
645
645
645

PR H PR P
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100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00

$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00



